ApexTool Group, LLC

MAP Price List Effective January 1, 2024

usb

Catalog Number
7200PKS
9400PKS
T0053450199
T0053451299
T0053452299
WD1MN
WE1010NA
WLACCHHB-02
WLACCSAK-02
WLIRK3012A
WLIRK6012A
WLIWBK2512A
WLSK3012A
WR2000N
WR2000VXN
WR2N
WR3000MN
WR3000TAN
WR3MN
WR5000MN
WT1010HN
WT1010N
WT1011HN
WT1011N
WT1012N
WT1013N
WT1HN

WTIN
WT2010M
WT2021MS
WT2M

WTHAIN
WX2020N
WX2021N
WX2022N
WX2023N
WX2024N
WX2N
WXD2010N
WXD2020N
WXD2N
WXR3001N
WXR3002N
WXR3003N
WXR3N
WXS2010
WXS2012
WXS2020
WXS2021
WXS2022
ZEROSMOGELKITIN
ZEROSMOGELN
ZEROSMOGTLKITIN
ZEROSMOGTLN

Material Number
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WR3000MN
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WR3MN
WR5000MN
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WT1HN

WTIN
WT2010M
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WT2M
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WX2020N
WX2021N
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WX2024N
WX2N
WXD2010N
WXD2020N
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ZEROSMOGELN
ZEROSMOGTLKITIN
ZEROSMOGTLN

Description

KIT,SOLDER GUN,75W,SENSORMATIC
100/140W SOLDERING GUN KIT

WCU WELLER CALIBRATION UNIT

WXSMART POWER UNIT 120V US/MX B

WXAIR MODUL 100-230V US/MX/J B

POWER UNIT,160W,DIGITAL,(W/O USB),120V
WE1010NA WE1/WEP70/PH70 SOLDERSTAT.120V
HELPING HANDS W/MAGNIFYING GLASS
DOUBLE SIDED SOLDER AID TOOLS (6-PIECE)
30W CORDED SOLDER IRON KIT WITH LED HALO
60W CORDED SOLDER IRON KIT WITH LED HALO
CORDED WOODBURNING SOLDER KIT (15-PIECE)
STATION, WLIR30 PRECISION IRON, NA
STATION, HOT AIR, DIGITAL, HAP 1, 120V
STATION, SOLD DESOLD, WSP80, DXV80, 120V
REWORK STATION, 2 CHANNEL, 120V

REWORK SYSTEM,3 FUNCTION, 120V

WR3ME WP80 WMRTMS HAP200 120V

REWORK STATION,CONTROL UNIT ONLY,120V
WR3ME/WR2 KIT5 5TOOLS 120V

WT1010H - WT1H/WP120/XTB/WSR201 120V NA
WT1010 - WT1/WTP90/XNTA/WSR200 120V NA
WT1011H - WT1H/WP200/XHTD/WSR202 120V NA
WT1011 - WT1/WP65/XNTA/WSR201 120V NA
WT1012 - WT1/WSP80/LTB/WSR201 120V NA
WT1013 - WT1/WP80/LTB/WSR201 120V NA
WT1H - 150W POWER UNIT 120V NA

WT1 - 95W POWER UNIT 120V NA

WT2010M WT 2M/WTP 90/WSR 200 120V B NA
WT2021MS WT 2M/WMRPMS/WMRTMS 120V B NA
WT2M 150W POWER UNIT 120V B NA
WTHA1,900W HOT AIR STATION 120V NA
SOLDER STATION, 2x WXP120, WSR201 120V B
SOLDER STAT, WXMP, WXMT,WSR200 204, 120V
WX2,WXPP MS,WSR208,RTP 004 S MS, 120V
WX2, WXMP MS, WSR200, RTM 013 S MS, 120V
WX2, WXUP MS, WSR200, RTU 032 S MS, 120V
POWER UNIT,DUAL,DIGITAL,240W,120V B

WXD 2010 DESOLDERSTATION, WXDP 120

WXD 2020 DESOLDERSTATION, WXDP/WXP 120
WXD 2 POWER UNIT 120V
WXR3/WXHAP200/WXDP120/WXP65 120V B
WXR3/WXHAP200/WXDP120/WXP120 120V B
WXR3/WXHAP200/WXDV120/WXP65 120V B
WXR 3 CONTROL UNIT 120V B

WXSMART MICRO/PICO SET 120V US/MX B
WXSMART ULTRA SET 120V US/MX B
WXSMART/WXAIR SET 120V US/MX B

WXSMART MICRO/PICO/TWEEZERS SET 120V B
WXSMART ULTRA/TWEEZERS SET 120V US/MX B
ZERO SMOG EL KIT1 1x0F15 1xALFA 120V B
ZERO SMOG EL 120V B

ZERO SMOG TL KIT1 WF FUNNEL 120V B

ZERO SMOG TL 120V B

Brand
WELLER
WELLER
WELLER
WELLER
WELLER
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WELLER
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WELLER
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List price
50.00
60.00

430.00
1,300.00
640.00
415.00
155.00
22.90
15.10
32.00
40.00
29.90
75.00
1,770.00
2,150.00
1,580.00
3,340.00
2,410.00
2,180.00
4,070.00
670.00
530.00
735.00
479.00
457.00
473.00
363.00
283.00
875.00
1,090.00
535.00
880.00
1,270.00
1,460.00
900.00
900.00
885.00
720.00
1,720.00
2,070.00
1,150.00
3,490.00
3,560.00
3,490.00
2,480.00
1,650.00
1,620.00
2,599.00
2,089.00
1,999.00
890.00
745.00
1,220.00
960.00

MAP Price
42.50
51.00

408.45
1,234.95
607.95
394.25
119.63
19.47
12.84
27.21
34.01
25.42
63.75
1,681.50
2,041.95
1,500.46
3,173.00
2,288.96
2,071.00
3,866.50
636.23
489.56
679.06
443.00
422.01
436.95
335.67
261.15
809.38
1,008.25
494.77
835.18
1,205.94
1,241.00
811.05
810.56
794.37
683.39
1,633.44
1,966.50
1,091.93
3,314.94
3,381.44
3,314.94
2,355.42
1,567.50
1,539.00
2,469.05
1,984.55
1,899.05
844.97
707.25
1,158.48
911.23
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Catalog Number Material Number Description Brand List price
9400PKS 9400PKS 100/140W SOLDERING GUN KIT WELLER 76.80
70053450199 70053450199 WCU WELLER CALIBRATION UNIT WELLER 550.40
70053451299 70053451299 WXSMART POWER UNIT 120V US/MX B WELLER 1,664.00
70053452299 70053452299 WXAIR MODUL 100-230V US/MX/J B WELLER 819.20
WE1010NA WE1010NA WE1010NA WE1/WEP70/PH70 SOLDERSTAT.120V WELLER 198.40
WLACCHHB-02 WLACCHHB-02 HELPING HANDS W/MAGNIFYING GLASS WELLER 24.06
WLACCSAK-02 WLACCSAK-02 DOUBLE SIDED SOLDER AID TOOLS (6-PIECE) WELLER 15.87
WLIRK3012A WLIRK3012A 30W CORDED SOLDER IRON KIT WITH LED HALO WELLER 40.96
WLIRK6012A WLIRK6012A 60W CORDED SOLDER IRON KIT WITH LED HALO WELLER 51.20
WLIWBK2512A WLIWBK2512A CORDED WOODBURNING SOLDER KIT (15-PIECE) WELLER 38.27
WLSK3012A WLSK3012A STATION, WLIR30 PRECISION IRON, NA WELLER 96.00
WT1IN WTIN WT1 - 95W POWER UNIT 120V NA WELLER 362.24
WT2010M WT2010M WT2010M WT 2M/WTP 90/WSR 200 120V B NA WELLER 1,120.00
WT2021MS WT2021MS WT2021MS WT 2M/WMRPMS/WMRTMS 120V B NA WELLER 1,395.20
WT2M WT2M WT2M 150W POWER UNIT 120V B NA WELLER 684.80
WX2021N WX2021N SOLDER STAT, WXMP, WXMT,WSR200 204, 120V WELLER 1,868.80
WXS2010 WXS2010 WXSMART MICRO/PICO SET 120V US/MX B WELLER 2,112.00
WXS2012 WXS2012 WXSMART ULTRA SET 120V US/MX B WELLER 2,073.60
WXS2020 WXS2020 WXSMART/WXAIR SET 120V US/MX B WELLER 3,326.72
WXS2021 WXS2021 WXSMART MICRO/PICO/TWEEZERS SET 120V B WELLER 2,673.92

WXS2022 WXS2022 WXSMART ULTRA/TWEEZERS SET 120V US/MX B WELLER 2,558.72

MAP Price
65.00
522.00
1,580.00
778.00
153.00
20.00
13.00
34.00
43.00
32.00
81.00
334.00
1,036.00
1,290.00
633.00
1,588.00
2,006.00
1,969.00
3,160.00
2,540.00
2,430.00
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CAD
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CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD



